CITY OF AURORA
Special Service Area 60
Bowditch/East Lake

Tax Levy History

Purpose:  Reconstruction of existing streets, curb, gutter, drive approach replacement, and right-of-way landscaping.

(Ward 4)
Fund: 314
Taxing District: 352

Maximum Period: 20 Years

Maximum Annual Rate: $0.22

Maximum Annual Amount: NA ($1,750.00 intended)
Total Amount Due: $35,000.00-

Tax Tax Levy Cumulative Cumulative
Levy Levy Payment Amount Amount Amount Amount Outstanding
No. Year Year Extended Extended EAV Rate Collected Collected Balance
35,000.00
1 1999 2000 1,750.33 1,750.33 826,798 0.2117 1,746.21 1,746.21 33,253.79
2 2000 2001 1,750.50 3,500.83 823,764 0.2125 1,752.52 3,498.73 31,501.27
3 2001 2002 1,750.07 5,250.90 897,933 0.1949 1,743.35 5,242.08 29,757.92
4 2002 2003 1,750.89 7,001.79 975,426 0.1795 1,750.71 6,992.79 28,007.21
5 2003 2004 1,750.45 8,752.24 1,155,411 0.1515 1,706.84 8,699.63 26,300.37
6 2004 2005 1,750.11 10,502.35 1,164,874 0.1502 1,732.97 10,432.60 24,567.40
7 2005 2006 1,750.01 12,252.36 1,237,365 0.1414 1,740.50 12,173.10 22,826.90
8 2006 2007 1,750.00 14,002.36 1,382,439 0.1266 1,761.45 13,934.55 21,065.45
9 2007 2008 1,750.00 15,752.36 1,517,804  0.115298 1,746.30 15,680.85 19,319.15
10 2008 2009 1,750.01 17,502.37 1,729,375  0.101193 1,747.38 17,428.23 17,571.77
11 2009 2010 1,750.00 19,252.37 1,811,785  0.096590 1,700.57 19,128.80 15,871.20
12 2010 2011 1,750.01 21,002.38 1,470,347  0.119020 1,720.74 20,849.54 14,150.46
13 2011 2012 1,750.00 22,752.38 1,217,620  0.143723 1,725.68 22,575.22 12,424.78
14 2012 2013 1,750.00 24,502.38 1,019,593  0.171637 1,743.11 24,318.33 10,681.67
15 2013 2014 1,750.00 26,252.38 984,197 0.177810 1,716.96 26,035.29 8,964.71
16 2014 2015 1,750.00 28,002.38 985,221  0.177625 1,729.79 27,765.08 7,234.92
17 2015 2016 1,750.00 29,752.38 915,843  0.191081 1,750.00 29,515.08 5,484.92
18 2016 2017 1,750.00 31,502.38 1,016,157 0.172218 1,736.20 31,251.28 3,748.72
19 2017 2018 1,750.00 33,252.38 1,113,733 0.157129 1,750.02 33,001.30 1,998.70
20 2018 2019 1,999.00 35,251.38 1,200,659  0.166492 1,918.76 34,920.06 79.94

Plan: Levy $1,750 per year until the property owners' share of projects costs is recouped. The first levy will be imposed in 1999.
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